Ocean Florida Direct

North House

St Edwards Way
Romford

Essex

RM13AE

United Kingdom

RE: Booking Reference OFLT18821

Dear Ocean Florida Direct

Your Airline Locator code is now available.

Airline Locator Code - NHEST

Airline - www.united.com

You are now able to view and manage your booking online.

Flight details are as follows:

Dep Airport DOW
Edinburgh  Wed
Airport

Newark Sat
Liberty Intl

New Thu
Orleans -

Louis

Armstrong
International
Airport

Newark Thu
Liberty Intl

Additional Notes:

Time

12:05

12:30

15:06

22:05

Arr Airport  DOW Date

Newark Wed 17/07/24
Liberty Intl

New Sat
Orleans -

20/07/24

Louis
Armstrong

International

Airport

Newark Thu 25/07/24
Liberty Intl

Edinburgh  Fri 26/07/24

Airport

Time

14:45

14:39

19:21

10:00

Ocean Flights

Ocean Holidays Ltd
North House

St. Edwards Way
Romford

RM13AE

Essex

United Kingdom

Flight No
UA162

UA2468

UA1411

UAl61


www.united.com

Kindly be aware that we are obligated to adhere to the terms and conditions set forth by each flight operator. To
ensure that you secure your preferred seats or guarantee seating together, we highly recommend pre-booking your
seats as early as possible.

It is essential to note that the majority of airlines now implement charges for pre-booking seats, with only a limited
number of free options available on specific routes. Additionally, certain airlines may require the flights to be fully
ticketed. Should this situation arise, please don't hesitate to contact us through the Manage My Booking on our
website at www.oceanflorida.co.uk/managemybooking. We will promptly reach out to you and assist in settling any

outstanding balances to facilitate the ticketing process for you.

Yours Sincerely

Ocean Flights



