Ocean Florida Direct Ocean Flights

North House
St Edwards Way
Romford
St. Edwards Way
Essex
Romford
RM1 3AE
United Kingdom
Ocean Holidays Ltd
North House
Romford
St. Edwards Way
Essex
Romford
RM1 3AE
United Kingdom

RE: Booking Reference OFLT18821

Dear Ocean Florida Direct

Your Airline Locator code is now available.

Airline Locator Code - NHES11

Airline - www.united.com

You are now able to view and manage your booking online.

Flight details are as follows:

Dep Airport Edinburgh Airport	DOW Wed	Date 17/07/24	Time 12:05	Arr Airport Newark Liberty Intl	DOW Wed	Date 17/07/24	Time 14:45	Flight No UA162
Newark Liberty Intl	Sat	20/07/24	12:30	New Orleans - Louis Armstrong International Airport	Sat	20/07/24	14:39	UA2468
New Orleans - Louis Armstrong Internationa Airport	Thu I	25/07/24	15:06	Newark Liberty Intl	Thu	25/07/24	19:21	UA1411
Newark Liberty Intl	Thu	25/07/24	22:05	Edinburgh Airport	Fri	26/07/24	10:00	UA161

Additional Notes:

Kindly be aware that we are obligated to adhere to the terms and conditions set forth by each flight operator. To ensure that you secure your preferred seats or guarantee seating together, we highly recommend pre-booking your seats as early as possible.

It is essential to note that the majority of airlines now implement charges for pre-booking seats, with only a limited number of free options available on specific routes. Additionally, certain airlines may require the flights to be fully ticketed. Should this situation arise, please don't hesitate to contact us through the Manage My Booking on our website at www.oceanflorida.co.uk/managemybooking. We will promptly reach out to you and assist in settling any outstanding balances to facilitate the ticketing process for you.

Yours Sincerely

Ocean Flights